
Subject

Lecture

Venue

Session Date Time Hours Room Note

1 Saturday, 27 December 2025 13:00 - 17:00 4 B1.408

2 Sunday, 28 December 2025 09:00 - 12:00 3 B1.408

3 Tuesday, 30 December 2025 18:30 - 21:00 2.5 B1.1410

4 Tuesday, 6 January 2026 18:30 - 21:00 2.5 B1.1410

5 Saturday, 10 January 2026 14:00 - 17:00 3 B1.1410

6 Sunday, 11 January 2026 09:00 - 12:00 3 B1.1410

7 Friday, 16 January 2026 18:00 - 21:00 3 Online

8 Saturday, 17 January 2026 14:00 - 17:00 3 B1.1410

9 Sunday, 18 January 2026 09:00 - 12:00 3 B1.1410

10 Saturday, 7 February 2026 14:00 - 17:30 3.5 Online

11 Sunday, 8 February 2026 09:00 - 12:30 3.5 Online

Link Zoom for online sessions:

- Session 7: 

  + Link: https://zoom.us/j/99851948119?pwd=wa9S4D1kJR5Txt9OoawmNMa1YILuXd.1

  + Zoom ID: 998 5194 8119 - Password: 1111 

- Session 10:

  + Link: https://zoom.us/j/93358449063?pwd=gULICFahMPfaucBCJkcpF5nZELUAJS.1

  + Zoom ID: 933 5844 9063, Password: 1111

- Session 11:

  + Link: https://zoom.us/j/98351357614?pwd=W28nbkq6rmZldQGurej2D2dXwSbmB0.1

  + Zoom ID: 983 5135 7614, Password: 1111
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